Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time
6:07 am
6:13 am

6:19 am
6:25 am

6:30 am

6:36 am
6:44 am
6:53 am
6:54 am
6:57 am
7:06 am

7:07 am
7:10 am
7:15 am
7:23 am
7:40 am
7:46 am
7:46 am
7:53 am
7:54 am
8:02 am

Artist

jimi hendrix experience
charlie hunter quartet
brian eno & jah wobble

wally shoup, bill horist, and paul
kikuchi

4 hero

public service broadcasting
the beatles

baaba maal

cabaret voltaire

pixel

people

eleventh dream day
gene russell

jeremy steig

marc ribot

the doors

moby

the awakening
dead weather
leonard cohen

lou reed

Song Title

“star spangled banner > straight ahead”

“lively up yourself”
“ : : n
marine radio

“tense past”

“orion (dollis dub remix)”

“ev.a”

“think for yourself”
“i will follow you”
“nag nag nag”

“i have the right to go to syden”

“these words make up the lyrics of the

song”

“two smart cookies”

“my favorite things”
“ouanga”

“the persistence of memory”
“soul kitchen”

“i like to score”

“march on”

“hang you from the heavens ”
“diamonds in the mine”

“intro > sweet jane”

Album

atlanta pop festival
natty dread
spinner

chemical languages

axiom reconstructions &

vexations
race for space
rubber soul
nomad soul
best of
golden years

3 xawoman

eighth

talk to my lady
temple of birth
soundtracks 11
the doors
moby songs
mirage

horehound

songs of love and hate

5.25.74, paris

Label

sony
blue note
gyroscope

new atlantis

capitol

cuneiform

telegraph harp

thrill jockey
bjqd

cbs

tzadik

elektra

bjqd

third man records
columbia

isitlive orisit
memorex?

Year

1997
1995
2015

1965

2016
2014

1997
1973
1975
2003

1973
2009
1975



Time

8:09 am

8:15 am

8:19 am

8:26 am
8:44 am
8:48 am
8:56 am

Artist

lou reed

lou reed

funkadelic

the asteroids galaxy tour
the young philadelphians
grateful dead
grateful dead

Song Title

“walk on the wild side”

“white light/white heat”

“nuclear dog”

“inner city blues”
“do it anyway you wanna”
“women are smarter”

“us blues”

Album

5.25.74, paris
5.25.74, paris

single (blackbyrd mcknight
solo)

fruit

live in tokyo

7.4.89, orchard park, ny
7.4.89, orchard park, ny

Label

isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?

ckunspyruhzy

yellowbird
stole your face

stole your face

Year

2013

2015



