

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, July 4, 2016

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:07 am	jimi hendrix experience	“star spangled banner > straight ahead”	<i>atlanta pop festival</i>	sony	
6:13 am	charlie hunter quartet	“lively up yourself”	<i>natty dread</i>	blue note	1997
6:19 am	brian eno & jah wobble	“marine radio”	<i>spinner</i>	gyroscope	1995
6:25 am	wally shoup, bill horist, and paul kikuchi	“tense past”	<i>chemical languages</i>	new atlantis	2015
6:30 am	4 hero	“orion (dolls dub remix)”	<i>axiom reconstructions & vexations</i>		
6:36 am	public service broadcasting	“e.v.a”	<i>race for space</i>		
6:44 am	the beatles	“think for yourself”	<i>rubber soul</i>	capitol	1965
6:53 am	baaba maal	“i will follow you”	<i>nomad soul</i>		
6:54 am	cabaret voltaire	“nag nag nag”	<i>best of</i>		
6:57 am	pixel	“i have the right to go to syden”	<i>golden years</i>	cuneiform	2016
7:06 am	people	“these words make up the lyrics of the song”	<i>3 x a woman</i>	telegraph harp	2014
7:07 am	eleventh dream day	“two smart cookies”	<i>eighth</i>	thrill jockey	1997
7:10 am	gene russell	“my favorite things”	<i>talk to my lady</i>	bjqd	1973
7:15 am	jeremy steig	“ouanga”	<i>temple of birth</i>	cbs	1975
7:23 am	marc ribot	“the persistence of memory”	<i>soundtracks II</i>	tzadik	2003
7:40 am	the doors	“soul kitchen”	<i>the doors</i>		
7:46 am	moby	“i like to score”	<i>moby songs</i>	elektra	
7:46 am	the awakening	“march on”	<i>mirage</i>	bjqd	1973
7:53 am	dead weather	“hang you from the heavens”	<i>horehound</i>	third man records	2009
7:54 am	leonard cohen	“diamonds in the mine”	<i>songs of love and hate</i>	columbia	1975
8:02 am	lou reed	“intro > sweet jane”	<i>5.25.74, paris</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:09 am	lou reed	“walk on the wild side”	<i>5.25.74, paris</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:15 am	lou reed	“white light/white heat”	<i>5.25.74, paris</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:19 am	funkadelic	“nuclear dog”	<i>single (blackbyrd mcknight solo)</i>	ckunspyrughzy	2013
8:26 am	the asteroids galaxy tour	“inner city blues”	<i>fruit</i>		
8:44 am	the young philadelphians	“do it anyway you wanna”	<i>live in tokyo</i>	yellowbird	2015
8:48 am	grateful dead	“women are smarter”	<i>7.4.89, orchard park, ny</i>	stole your face	
8:56 am	grateful dead	“us blues”	<i>7.4.89, orchard park, ny</i>	stole your face	